

TOWN COUNCIL PUBLIC MEETING AGENDA

MOMI CALL TOWN — Ro — Joh — Jul — Ra	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE MOMENT OF SILENCE CALL TO ORDER/ROLL CALL: TOWN COUNCIL: Robert H. Carnahan, Ward 1 Greg Parker, Ward 6 John Foreman, Ward 2 Richard Sharpe, Ward 7 Julie Rivera, Ward 3 Amy Gross, Clerk-Treasurer Ralph Miller, Ward 4 Jill Murr, Town Administrator Randell Niemeyer, Ward 5 David Austgen, Town Attorney										
PUBL	PUBLIC COMMENT:										
CONS	ENT AGEN	DA:									
	Minutes: D		2016 Publi	c Meeting							
2.	Claims: All	l Town Fund	S	, Wastew	ater Operati	ing	, Wat	ter ,			
	Storm Wate	er	, Payro	oll Decembe	er 29, 2016,			,			
3.	Manual Jo	urnal Entri	es: Decembe	er 1-31, 201	6						
4.	2016 Cance	ellation of O	ld Outstan	ding Warra	ants: \$46.68	to General	Fund				
5.	2016 Forwa	arding Encu	ımbrances:	\$43,352.55							
6.	2016 Utility	y Adjustmei	nts: \$9,112.	65							
	Motion to a	ccept and wa	aive the reac	ling of the N	Ainutes, acc	ept the Con	sent Agenda	as listed.			
	Motion:		1 st		2 nd						
	Robert H.	John	Julie	Ralph	Richard	Greg	Randell	Vote			
	Carnahan	Foreman	Rivera	Miller	Sharpe	Parker	Niemeyer	Tally			
	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	-			
					·	· ·					
ORDI	NANCES &	RESOLUT	IONS:								
	Resolution			avment of	Temporary	/ Loan – TI	F Allocation	Fund			
	Motion:		1 st	,	2 nd						
	Robert H.	John	Julie	Ralph	Richard	Greg	Randell	Vote			
	Carnahan	Foreman	Rivera	Miller	Sharpe	Parker	Niemeyer	Tally			
	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	-			
	100 110	1 200 110	1 200 110	1 200 110	100 110	100 110	1 200 110				
2.	Resolution Motion:	No. 1181 –	Temporary	Loan and	Extend Rep	payment – 2	2007 RDA B	ond Fund			
	Robert H.	John	Julie	Ralph	Richard	Greg	Randell	Vote			
	Carnahan	Foreman	Rivera	Miller	Sharpe	Parker	Niemeyer	Tally			
	Voc No	Vocl No	Vocl No	Vocl No	Vocl No	Voc No	Voc No				

Town Council Public Meeting January 3, 2017

3. Resolution No. 1182 – Temporary Loan – 2011 A&B RDA Bond Fund

Monon:		1					
Robert H.	John	Julie	Ralph	Richard	Greg	Randell	Vote
Carnahan	Foreman	Rivera	Miller	Sharpe	Parker	Niemeyer	Tally
Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	-

NEW BUSINESS:

1. Appointments to Boards and Commissions:

Plan Commission (1):

Storm Water Board (1):

Board of Zoning Appeals (1):

Motion:

1st

2nd

111011011.							
Robert H.	John	Julie	Ralph	Richard	Greg	Randell	Vote
Carnahan	Foreman	Rivera	Miller	Sharpe	Parker	Niemeyer	Tally
Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	1

2. Austgen Kuiper Jasaitis PC: Contract Agreement

Motion:		1st		2nd			
Robert H.	John	Julie	Ralph	Richard	Greg	Randell	Vote
Carnahan	Foreman	Rivera	Miller	Sharpe	Parker	Niemeyer	Tally
Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	-

COMMITTEE REPORTS:

- 1. Public Works and Safety
- 2. Park and Recreation
- 3. Summerfest
- 4. Redevelopment
- 5. Planning
- 6. Council Affairs
- 7. Utility
- 8. Street

TOWN COUNCIL REPORTS

- 1. Town Council
- 2. Town Attorney
- 3. Clerk-Treasurer
- 4. Town Administrator/Staff

WRITTEN COMMUNICATION:

- 1. Christopher B. Burke Engineering Report
- 2. Cedar Lake Summerfest Tourism Fund Request

PUBLIC COMMENT: ADJOURNMENT:

PRESS SESSION:

Town Council Public Meeting - Tuesday, January 17, 2017 at 7:00 p.m.

The Town of Cedar Lake is subject to the requirements of the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990. Individuals with disabilities who plan to attend this meeting and who require certain accommodations in order to allow them to observe and/or participate in this meeting, or who have questions regarding accessibility of the meeting or the facilities, please contact the Cedar Lake Town Hall at (219) 374-7400.